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                                                                                                                              Tuesday 14th June 2022 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

 

RE: Key Dates for Summer Term  

 

This final half term is a very busy time. Below is a list of key dates that parents will want to add to 

their diaries.  

 

Event  Date  

Father’s Day stall Thursday 16th June and Friday 17th June 

Own Clothes Day – Bring a bottle Tuesday 21st June 

Reception Stay and Plays  WB. 20th June and 27th June 

Art Fortnight Showcase Thursday 23rd June 

INSET DAY – school closed for children Friday 24th June 

New Reception Starters Welcome Talk Friday 1st July 

Summer Fair Saturday 2nd July 

Year 5 and 6 School Journey Monday 4th July – Friday 8th July  

EYFS to KS1 transition parent meeting Tuesday 5th July  

Year 1 and 2 Beach Trip - Broadstairs Monday 11th July 

End of year reports go home Monday 11th July  

Whole School Sports Day Wednesday 13th July 

Transition Morning for children – Parents will 

be notified via a letter of new classes for 

2022/23 

Friday 15th July 

Year 6 Production to parents Friday 15th July  

Water Fun Day Monday 18th July / Tuesday 19th July 

Year 6 leaving ceremony  Wednesday 20th July  

Nursery Graduation Thursday 21st July 

Year 6 leavers disco Thursday 21st July 

Last Day of term for all children  Friday 22nd July 

Summer Holidays  Monday 25th July- Wednesday 31st August  

Children return to school  Monday 5th September 

Further specific details of these events will be shared with parents nearer the time, but we 

wanted to communicate these dates in advance.  

Best Wishes  

 

Nancy Cook  

Associate Headteacher 

 


